
Com. 01
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135015/2 Tedesco, Gregorio 141 A
138529/8 Zappettini, Olivia 494 A 3 G
141897/6 Lencina, Ulises Naím 657 A 3 G
141393/6 Berro, Chiara 1014 A 3 G
139218/9 Santomauro, Valentina 1148 A 2 G
139462/1 Vinci, Stefano 1286 A
134362/5 Ortiz Rabasa, Tomas Antonio 1327 A 1 T
133677/9 Violini, Felipe 1366 A 2 G
141050/4 Macbeth, Aldana 1474 A P
135485/1 Astudillo, Laureano Ezequiel 1664 A 1
135090/4 Percudani, Selene 1805 A 1 T
137710/8 D'Angelo Panebianco, Agustina Belén 2234 A 1
059346/8 Turquieto, Alejandra Esther 2244 A 1 T
141098/1 Daguerre, Dolores 2631 A 2 G
141061/6 Veronesi, Donatella 3016 A 2 G
131102/2 Salina, Carolina Valeria 3294 A 2 G
138361/2 Martinez, Zoe Mirella 3321 A 3 G
142043/8 Auli, Gustavo Daniel 3456 A 2 G
132866/8 Bordoy, Lucia Antonella 3728 A 3 G
131526/4 Lorenti, Natalí 3805 A 2 G
125103/6 Arevalo, María Celeste 4042 A 1 T
122435/1 NACIMENTO, ARTURO ANTONIO 4425 A 2 G
141585/2 Garcia , Lucíla 4549 A 2 G
139099/2 Thomas, Clara 4637 A 1 P
143424/3 Guerello Avico, María Agustina 4984 A 3 G
132467/5 Soliño, Maria Victoria 5269 A 3 G
129403/3 WOOLEY, CINTIA ELIZABETH 5468 A 3 G
131443/2 Capell, Damian 5590 A 2 G
141475/6 Insua, Sofía Aylen 5854 A 1
094219/2 CATANZARO, PABLO MARTIN 6829 A 1 T
135310/6 Sossi, Milagros Belen 6998 A 2 G
096290/8 ALMARAS, ALICIA BEATRIZ 7433 A 2 G
141150/7 PASCAL, NAOMI 7512 A 3 G
142336/9 Orosco, Zoe Abril 7771 A 2 G
141127/8 Giles, Josefina 7858 A
133557/0 Velazquez, Agustina 8696 A 2 G
137812/4 Ortiz, Maria Luz 9681 A 1 T
114881/4 Domenech, Pedro Joaquin 9810 A 1

Com. 02
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

138478/5 Gonzalez, Pablo Alejandro 617 A 1
138846/0 Bigliardi, María Victoria 842 A 3 G
138798/0 Olea, Mora Oriana 925 A 1 P
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137828/2 Cabrera, Camila Luciana 994 A 1 P
141155/2 Puntin, Maria Celeste 1324 A 2 G
128093/5 Ramos Van Raap, Santiago 1446 A 1 T
122406/5 Dettori, Jeremias Tomas 1564 A 3 G
141374/1 D´Eramo, Santiago 1596 A 3 G
129629/0 Varela, Daiana Gisela 2564 A 3 G
143900/1 Rodriguez, Facundo Emmanuel 3089 A 1
129442/1 Delledonne, Damian Maximiliano 3558 A 3 G
130016/0 Lorea, Julio Mauro 3735 A 3 G
135545/5 Terreno, Juana 4295 A
138099/7 Campo Mateos, Martina 4657 A 3 G
136062/4 Giles, Manuel 5801 A 1
138101/2 Mealha, Daniela Alejandra 6072 A 2 G
063112/9 DEL GIORGIO, NUMA GUSTAVO 6626 A 4 G
141222/6 Parise, Margarita 7194 A 3 G
135581/9 Del Grosso, Franco Javier 7219 A 1
138123/8 Fiscella, Matías Gabriel 7962 A 1 P
138034/8 Cadierno, Julieta 8031 A 1 T
120597/1 Soto Bauza, Sofia Agostina 8656 A
126175/8 Merlino, Matias Ezequiel 8948 A 1
130827/1 Aguirre, María Florencia 8980 A 3 G
141095/7 Ochoa, José Ignacio Norberto 9405 A 3 G
141416/4 Correa, Maria Paz 9695 A 3 G
141987/7 Odriosola, Catalina 9845 A 3 G
129243/5 Arias, Sebastian 9954 A P

Com. 03
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

131979/1 Builer, Melany Micaela 147 A 1
137889/7 Ricotta, Jimena Cecilia 304 A
126568/2 Misseri, Adrian 575 A 4 G
122663/1 Primo Lizaur, Miriam Sabrina 1249 A 2 G
094392/5 FONZO, EMILIANO TOMAS 1463 A 3 G
138301/9 Vicente, Lourdes 2321 A
136025/9 Espinosa, Matias Ignacio 2685 A 3 G
123900/9 MARTINEZ, CARMEN ALICIA 3089 A 3 G
061454/2 RIOS, SILVIA CRISTINA 3335 A 2 G
138096/4 Iriart, Valentina 3591 A 2 G
135462/3 Garland Piñero, Gabriel Laureano 4579 A 2 G
141343/5 Rodriguez Scatena, Julieta 4793 A 1 P
144193/2 Raggio, Lourdes Agustina 4911 A 3 G
132379/6 Castella, Pampa Agustín 5283 A 2 G
137929/7 Esteban, Delfina 5731 A 3 G
135058/4 Recalde, Martina Belen 6343 A 3 G
122153/3 Sgheiz, Federico Enrique 6393 A 2 G
138206/0 Tapia, Mariano Benito 6657 A 2 G
143233/8 Eggle, Lucia Mariel 6870 A 3 G
113740/2 BARRIONUEVO, LAUTARO EZEQUIEL 6986 A 3 G
138129/5 Poggi, Felicitas 7469 A 2 G
141431/3 Varela Iglesias, Camila Belen 7510 A 3 G
138079/3 Colombini, Valeria 7793 A 4 G
117568/1 BASILICO, MELINA SOLEDAD 8691 A 3 G
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129355/2 Mair Cuervo, Nicolás Luciano Ezequiel 8859 A 3 G
137989/0 Casas, Paola Giselle 8929 A 2 G
140442/2 Lamiño, Federico Tomas 9048 A 1 T
136320/4 Torres, Francisco 9291 A 3 G

Com. 04
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

126447/3 Julca Mendoza, Lesly Marley 111 A
126856/7 Roehrs, Carolina Belén 131 A 3 G
133884/4 Gallardo, Diego Roman 372 A 3 G
136064/6 Mendez, Lucia Pilar 470 A T
135880/9 Bruno, Ornella 784 A
138054/3 Salvatore, Luana Mailén 966 A 2 G
135698/3 Ampuero, Juliana Guadalupe 1184 A 3 G
138010/0 ECKE, MARIA EUGENIA 1481 A 2 G
137882/9 Barbonetti, Leila Sofia 1748 A 2 G
146310/7 Bebczuk, Thiago 1923 A 3 G
139263/5 Orozco, Felix Octavio 2557 A 3 G
136669/2 Calzada, Rocío Ailén 2691 A 2 G
132812/2 Balinzo, Ornella 2714 A 2 G
139100/5 Dellatorre, Pilar 2939 A
145658/9 Rotundo, Matias 3346 A 3 G
138379/3 Sanchez Lopez, Sofia 3403 A 3 G
141045/6 Silva Figueredo, Valentina 3435 A 2 G
141423/3 De San Benito, Bautista 3543 A 1 P
138044/0 Bigeon, Sofia 3579 A 3 G
141197/3 Arin, Luz Maia 4083 A
131022/3 Acuña Gomez, Katherine 4908 A 2 G
139608/1 Esquiavo, Maria Victoria 5025 A 1
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 5225 A 1 T
136795/7 Presta Delia, Damiana Belen 5335 A 1 P
138492/3 Cepeda, Camila Anael 5581 A 3 G
141377/5 Maciel, Sofia Máxima 5790 A 3 G
130428/9 Viglioni, Fiorella 5892 A 2 G
147610/0 Moreno, María Guadalupe 5949 A P
139451/7 Moreira, Juan Martin 6097 A 2 G
141863/5 Lucila, Etcheto 6149 A 1 T
103186/6 Diaz, Alicia 6263 A
138847/1 Calderon, Maria Lucila 6450 A 3 G
139628/5 Cevasco Spinelli, Cristobal 6600 A
145841/6 Urretabizkaya, Malena 6692 A
128641/2 Perez, Yamila Leonela 6719 A T
111092/9 Costilla Blanchod, Carlos Armando 6729 A 1
138447/7 Celiz, Ariana Mireya 6841 A
142012/1 Verde, Julieta 7380 A P
133222/9 Juárez, Priscila Mailén 8233 A
141807/7 Sandoval, Roberto Valentin 8495 A 2 G
141485/8 Weisse Enrique, Manuela 8520 A 1
116152/5 Ferrer, Mabel Angelica 8681 A 2 G
140091/8 Nieto, Santiago Martin 9279 A 2 G
132527/9 Palazzesi, Juan Bautista 9511 A
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Com. 05
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

141555/6 Castilla, Fermin Gabriel 139 A 3 G
134999/9 Moradas, Tadeo 197 A 3 G
141511/2 Amaolo, Chiara María 296 A 1 T
138928/1 Morcillo, Rocio Anahi 694 A 2 G
132622/8 Puig, Lucia Aldana 750 A 2 G
144823/0 Zilli, María Guadalupe 760 A 2 G
141530/5 Malumbres, Facundo Lautaro 780 A 1 P
141503/2 Marinelli, Camila 803 A 3 G
141717/6 Larroude, Bernardina 827 A 2 G
138194/5 Custodio Loconi, Bertin Jhunior 877 A 1
139274/9 Rodriguez, Melany 1066 A 3 G
131679/2 Bukuchik, Karen Brenda 1105 A 3 G
142531/1 Carabas, Renata 1191 A 2 G
135757/6 Antuña, Andrés Ignacio 1675 A
108637/5 Stefanetti, Gastón Noé 1736 A 1 M
138344/1 Mujica, Ludmila Cristal 1744 A 3 G
132006/8 Lerga, Federico Daniel 2175 A 1 M
143031/9 Safi, Valentina 2236 A 2 G
137714/3 Larguia, Abril 2323 A 2 G
148565/8 Piñanelli, Pilar 2342 A 2 G
146831/8 Yaniz, Irina Abril 2560 A 1 T
138007/5 Scalise, Candela Sofía 2703 A T
124422/4 SANCHEZ, FLORENCIA CAROLINA 2955 A 1 T
142277/6 Feller Miron, Thiago Demian 3069 A 1 T
126554/5 Martinelli Mendivil, Franco 3289 A 2 G
141559/9 Paszkiewicz, Gonzalo 3621 A P
114619/1 Bruschini, Juan Carlos 3691 A 2 G
141974/2 Bigliani, Martin 3942 A 2 G
141613/8 Oviedo, Camila Belén 4738 A T
138980/5 Deferrari, Clara 4769 A 1 P
138314/5 Encizo Vildoza, Lucia Mercedes 4868 A 2 G
128557/7 Contreras, Maria Belen 5773 A 2 G
056066/9 ARIAS, JULIO JAVIER 6824 A 1 P
128935/4 Robles, Mario Gastón 6871 A
137872/7 Arias, Micaela Ayelen 6981 A 1 P
132045/5 Perticarini Uribe, Evelyn Ailen 7142 A 2 G
139089/9 Roman, Blas 7346 A P
141552/2 Islas, Macarena 7645 A 1 T
138380/5 Gelves, Jeremias Eduardo 8127 A 2 G
138494/5 Szyrma, Lucio Pablo 8422 A 2 G
131772/8 Rodriguez, Evangelina Noemi 8752 A 2 G
125219/7 Franchino, Mauro 8872 A 2 G
137964/1 Moris, Shadia Pierina 8894 A 2 G
139542/9 Logroño, Lara Elisa 9671 A 2 G

Com. 06
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

138737/5 Cairo, Nicolas Guillermo 42 A 2 G
136695/3 Acevedo, María Lucía 299 A 3 G
132109/5 Llanos, Aylén 1141 A 3 G
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125325/9 Burgos, Manuel Alejandro 1242 A 1 P
122309/6 Farroni, Agustina 1578 A 2 G
141500/9 Guardia, Gastón Pío 2652 A T
135587/6 Achucarro, Milagros 2872 A 2 G
136536/8 Hein Sberna, Isabella Zarina 2904 A 2 G
131362/2 Gonzalez, Sebastian Ariel 3100 A 3 G
123247/3 MOLINA, JUAN PABLO 3239 A 1 T
091654/5 Farias, Reina 3393 A 2 G
144214/9 Ojeda, Camila Fernanda 3475 A 1
139567/0 Clua, Milagros 3631 A 1 T
125196/8 CORBALÁN, MARTA BEATRIZ 3664 A 1 P
138046/3 Castillo, Valentina 5729 A 2 G
132869/0 Tolosa, Ezequiel Fernando 5805 A 2 G
135164/5 Gamarra, Federico 5922 A
056849/5 Garro, Elizabeth Mercedes 6571 A 3 G
141688/8 Cabrera, María Malena 6947 A T
132611/4 Bubbico, Facundo Alejandro 7087 A 2 G
111746/2 VELEZ, YESICA INGRID 7951 A 2 G
130893/2 del Barrio, Rosario 8244 A 3 G
136648/6 Timon, Evaristo 8346 A 4 G
135566/1 Cánova, Juan Ignacio 8637 A 2 G
138514/1 Turrin, Gonzalo Ariel 8831 A 1 T
139062/8 Garbari, Tomas Ignacio 9914 A 2 G

Com. 07
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135273/0 Hosni, Natasha 13 A 1 T
130603/5 Pardo, Rocio Luna 485 A 2 G
137883/1 Rocha, Maria 1069 A 2 G
132422/1 ETCHEVERRY, JUAN BAUTISTA 1650 A 3 G
141193/8 Sanchez Ruiz Diaz, Lourdes Tania 2036 A P
133031/4 Alfonso, María Sol 2236 A 1 T
132540/6 Cuesta Viloch, Santiago 2498 A 2 G
139117/5 Montero, Marisa Graciela 3384 A 3 G
135196/4 LOOS, CAROLINA ISABEL 3664 A
144728/2 Casada, Jonathan Ezequiel 4196 A 2 G
132657/9 Yañez, Valentina 4373 A 2 G
137901/4 Jofre, Micaela Sabrina 4467 A
128516/7 García, Constanza Magalí 4581 A 1 T
141241/9 Marabini, Maria Inés 4837 A 2 G
137854/5 Namuncura, Lucia 5123 A 2 G
137893/3 Arbini, Renata Lucia 5326 A 1 T
135572/8 Bustos, Damián Matías 5442 A 2 G
130479/1 Morcella, Lautaro Hernán 7041 A 3 G
132588/4 Graciani, Santiago 7058 A 3 G
133094/9 De Antoni, Sofia 7105 A 2 G
145471/0 Lammle, Sofia 7455 A 1 T
138821/9 Stancato Bossio, Camila Aylén 7593 A 3 G
139946/7 Biagini, Giuliano 8090 A 2 G
138125/0 Scardini, Victoria 8391 A 2 G
091025/0 Arechabala, Matias Sebastian 8913 A 1 T
139172/3 Alois, Giovanni Bautista 9116 A 2 G
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Com. 08
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

137413/2 CIANIS, Mariano Hernan 2051 A 1
123873/5 Gancio, Aixa Soledad 2138 A 1 T
103791/3 Spinelli, Vanesa Soledad 2777 A 2 G
142537/8 Peñoñori, Teo 2897 A 3 G
113925/4 Hernandez, Mariano 3132 A 1 T
141430/2 Pavon, Ana Pia 3236 A 1 T
081003/7 Rojas, Villares Jorge Alberto 3414 A 2 G
137944/6 Caputto, Lucía 3422 A 1 T
117600/1 ZARAGOZA, FRANCO DANIEL 3882 A 1 P
085936/5 MAIDANA MARQUEZ, MARINA SOLEDAD 4247 A
125343/1 Palacios, Nahir Nicole 5084 A 2 G
115224/8 Palacio, Rocio Viviana 6804 A 3 G
141703/9 Walsh, Celeste 7126 A 4 G
131841/3 Mercado, Alba Lys 8904 A 2 G
139246/3 Cabrera, Zahira Gianina 9422 A
141205/4 Riera, Bettina 9591 A 3 G

Com. 09
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

132074/1 Ruibal, Gonzalo 1088 A 2 G
128988/8 Ramirez, Fabio Fernando 1677 A 2 G
135659/5 Russo, Martina 1707 A
130305/8 Struffolino, María Fernanda 1749 A 1
130504/3 Canale, Melina Belen 1917 A 2 G
129943/8 PERTOT, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 2150 A 1
115394/7 Lotumolo, Jennifer Ruth 2195 A 1 T
132424/3 ESPINDOLA, FABIAN EZEQUIEL 2274 A 3 G
139668/4 Parodi, Tomas Santiago 2550 A 2 G
133835/4 Gutierrez, Antonella Victoria 3228 A 2 G
109588/1 AGUIAR, GEORGINA ANABEL 4805 A T
138457/9 Portales, Laura Pamela 4817 A 1 T
137875/1 Figal Manso, Julia 5149 A 3 G
127051/0 Chiodi, Julian 6955 A 1
130891/0 Saldarriaga Reynoso, Macarena Belén 7131 A 3 G
135684/6 Garcia Blanco, Camila 7923 A 2 G
124241/1 GUERRERO, MICAELA 9218 A 1 T
062132/9 AVOLIO, DANIEL HORACIO 9437 A 4 G

Com. 01
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

139098/0 Bermejo Guerrero, María Fernanda 990 A 2 G
107897/1 SARAVI MEDRANO, PAULA VICTORIA 2194 A 1 T
133993/8 Cid, Lucia 2295 A 1 T
142277/6 Feller Miron, Thiago Demian 3069 A 1 T
129770/5 Herrera, Jesica Beatriz 3315 A 1 T
125439/8 Escobar, Gabriela 3413 A 1 T
141559/9 Paszkiewicz, Gonzalo 3621 A 3 G
124097/2 Coll Cárdenas, Catalina 3668 A 2 G
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103069/2 BORDA, EVANGELINA DE LOS ANGELE 3721 A 1 T
132446/9 Neyra, Karen Lisette 3909 A 1 T
144665/4 PALAVECINO ZEBALLOS, AINARA MAILEN 4306 A 3 G
138041/8 Marcheschi, Sofia 4359 A 3 G
138517/3 Delgado, Agustina 4404 A 2 G
136317/9 Paradiso Arlan, Maria 4810 A 3 G
138417/0 Yannibello, María Angélica 5553 A 3 G
123506/3 Ballerino, Maria Celeste 5558 A 3 G
141377/5 Maciel, Sofia Máxima 5790 A
138941/7 Portillo, Eva Milena 6158 A
128958/1 Larrosa Aiassa, María Laura 6188 A 1 T
127051/0 Chiodi, Julian 6955 A 2 G
107872/0 Rios Veron, Erica Marcela 6981 A 1 T
141703/9 Walsh, Celeste 7126 A 2 G
135477/1 Mostajo, Pilar 7182 A 3 G
138579/9 Carmona, Sofía Luján 7331 A 2 G
139089/9 Roman, Blas 7346 A 3 G
142342/8 Cenizo, Santiago Fabian 7352 A
127565/3 Frontini López, Ainara Soledad 8018 A 2 G
131281/2 PARIANI, LUCÍA 8494 A 2 G
131649/5 Altamiranda, Gimena Soledad 9128 A 2 G
137848/7 Albarracin, Romina Lujan 9439 A 1 T
139282/9 Cuadrado, Lihuén María 9738 A 2 G

Com. 02
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

144599/2 Ortiz, Josefina 505 A 1 T
097934/7 GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL 717 A 3 G
145660/3 Bontempo, Carola 938 A 2 G
133643/7 Pidarello Llancapi, Antonella Marjorie 1033 A 3 G
145473/1 Costanzi, Giuliana Delfina 1108 A 2 G
137865/9 Ciancaglini, Antonella Teresa 1484 A 2 G
137866/0 Heidenreich, Nerina Anahí 1672 A 2 G
135377/8 Feinstein, Santiago 1858 A 1
144334/6 Birgé Deymonnaz, Francisco 2005 A 2 G
138956/5 Marizza Rossi, María Valentina 2162 A 2 G
142352/0 Quintana, Manuel 2225 A 2 G
144336/9 Morandi, Emilia 2549 A 2 G
128663/9 Mansilla, Sofia Mariana 2598 A 2 G
138760/4 Inglieri, Florencia 2813 A 2 G
140196/8 Elias, Melany Rita 2978 A 3 G
137944/6 Caputto, Lucía 3422 A T
141218/0 Capparelli, Facundo 4051 A 2 G
144839/8 Ayllon, Lourdes 4506 A 2 G
141194/9 GARCIA OJEDA, VALENTINA NAHIR 4531 A 1
140079/2 Ferrero, Eliana Irene 5266 A 3 G
133713/4 Fonseca Vallone, Valentín 5509 A 2 G
141473/4 Passaretti, Agustina 5619 A 2 G
136808/4 Gomez, Agustina 5676 A 2 G
138557/2 Pardo, Milagros 5773 A 2 G
097366/6 NUÑEZ, MARCOS MAXIMILIANO 5934 A 2 G
140031/5 Damiani, Felipe 6392 A 2 G
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135582/0 Rebollo, Joaquin Emanuel 6635 A 2 G
133167/0 Criado Felipe, Facundo 6638 A 2 G
115224/8 Palacio, Rocio Viviana 6804 A 1 T
142854/8 Vincentti, Agostina 6970 A 2 G
135193/1 Marozzi, Melany María Jose 7447 A 2 G
145471/0 Lammle, Sofia 7455 A 1 T
144510/5 Sabatini, Valentina 7582 A 2 G
141755/2 Pereyra, Lucia Jazmín 8110 A 2 G
140893/7 Torcello, Ayelen Sofia 8244 A 1 T
142612/1 Ferrari, Daniela Magali 8381 A 2 G
138086/2 Diez, Daniela Azul 8569 A 2 G
138806/1 Arnedo Gema, Luz Emilia 8817 A 2 G
141621/7 Cruz, Valentina 8958 A 2 G
140091/8 Nieto, Santiago Martin 9279 A
141835/1 Segovia Amicone, Francisca 9703 A 2 G
135791/9 Gutierrez, Lourdes Loreley 9732 A 1 T
138546/0 Amieva, Luna 9975 A 2 G

Com. 03
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

137668/5 Reina, Lautaro 278 A 2 G
129136/3 Lucero, Mariano 945 A 2 G
131409/0 Sintiolo, Jerónimo 1063 A 1 T
128093/5 Ramos Van Raap, Santiago 1446 A T
133174/8 Pelayo, Maité Araceli 1559 A 2 G
107765/9 INSAURRALDE, JULIAN ARTURO 1610 A 2 G
135548/9 Olivera, Ramiro Samuel 1668 A 2 G
085754/1 FORTE, MARIELA LORENA 1694 A 2 G
126326/4 Fernández, Nadia Analía 2121 A 2 G
136918/9 Caruso, María Florencia 2496 A 2 G
142169/3 Doñate Maye, Rocío Macarena 2679 A 2 G
126296/7 Novello, Malvina Soledad 2882 A 2 G
128240/8 Artola, Maria Catalina 3267 A 2 G
058987/3 BORDONI, SILVIA MONICA 3507 A 2 G
137022/9 Mac Donnell, Sofia 4203 A 2 G
130935/4 Torres Viveros, Antonella Beatriz 4410 A 2 G
120619/8 Matarazzo, Maria Elena 4475 A 1 T
131669/0 Ruiz Othaz, Tomas Ernesto 4643 A 1
143194/9 Rodríguez Falasco, Nahuel Iván 5058 A 2 G
124933/4 Bigliani, Nicolas Esteban 5398 A 1 T
117243/1 Alvarez, Marina Gisele 5609 A 1 T
058151/4 Gomez de la Vega, Roberto Fabian 5794 A 2 G
130565/7 Carrizo, Luciana Matilde 6431 A 1 T
069695/4 COCIANCICH, DANIEL ALBERTO 7042 A 2 G
096290/8 ALMARAS, ALICIA BEATRIZ 7433 A
141552/2 Islas, Macarena 7645 A 1 T
142100/0 Valera, Tobías Gabriel 7715 A 2 G
135230/7 Baez, Katherine Marlen 7756 A 2 G
141185/8 Di Bella, Sofia 7759 A 1 T
130630/9 Lopez Quevedo, Lisandro Ivan 8595 A 2 G
146152/0 Garcia Menvielle, Valentina 8681 A
111539/7 Langer Enriquez, Juan Roberto 9527 A 1 T
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135601/6 Morales, Micaela Johana 9973 A

Com. 04
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135388/1 Drake, Melany 51 A 2 G
135384/6 Fenizi, María Belén 78 A 2 G
110164/6 MILLAN, NAHUEL MATIAS 85 A 2 G
132329/5 Gestari, Agustina Aldana 202 A 1 P
138249/3 Robles, Camila Aylen 225 A 1 P
089005/5 Riera, Valeria Elisabet 367 A 1 T
090096/1 IBAÑEZ, PABLO JAVIER 418 A 1 T
138262/0 Sedano, Facundo Daniel 491 A 2 G
131679/2 Bukuchik, Karen Brenda 1105 A 1 T
124998/3 Olivares, Solange Macarena 1179 A 2 G
131278/8 SILVA, DIONISIO ALBERTO 1245 A 2 G
128164/3 Torres Monasza, Evelyn Emanuela 1942 A 2 G
133031/4 Alfonso, María Sol 2236 A T
146726/9 Carreras, Laura Edith 3093 A 2 G
138487/6 Brignoni, Giovanni 3358 A 1 T
136757/0 SABBATTINI, ANDREA DORIANA 3396 A 1 M
145445/7 MARTINEZ, HERNAN ARIEL 3690 A 1 T
136763/9 Gauna, Matías Ezequiel 4284 A 2 G
141325/2 Benítez, Micaela 4361 A 1 T
135407/5 Bellini, Bruno 4532 A 1 T
136892/7 Alvarez, Natalia  Mabel 4939 A 2 G
143470/9 Antognozzi, Patricia 5098 A 2 G
141965/1 Rivero, Camila 5150 A 2 G
129288/9 SIMURRO, JUAN MANUEL 5160 A 2 G
140058/8 Moretti, Justina 5252 A 2 G
132379/6 Castella, Pampa Agustín 5283 A 1
108329/5 GARCIA, GRACIELA BEATRIZ 5404 A 2 G
132447/1 Rezoagli, Victoria Abril 5417 A 1 T
135164/5 Gamarra, Federico 5922 A 2 G
144528/5 Villat, Juan Pedro 5954 A P
139301/3 LANA, BRENDA NAZARENA 5997 A 2 G
145134/4 Martinez, Aimé Rayen 6326 A 2 G
135475/8 Rosas, Franco Alejandro 6612 A 2 G
140302/9 MOLANES CAMI, SANTIAGO PEDRO PABLO 7005 A 1 T
136079/4 Ferreyros, Tomás 8044 A 2 G
092968/6 Feletto, Maria Emilia 8092 A 1 T
102431/6 PLANA, YAMILA VERONICA 8135 A 1 T
141340/1 Quiroga González, Catalina 8790 A 2 G
110052/7 PIROVANO, VIVIANA MARIEL 8963 A 2 G
126907/0 Detomasi, Maria Camelia 9494 A 1 T
141839/5 De Luca, Camila Maria 9708 A 1 T
128588/5 Montagna, Brenda Nahir 9736 A 2 G
129243/5 Arias, Sebastian 9954 A 1 P

Com. 05
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

124155/4 Gerometta, Julieta Daniela 133 A 2 G
141591/0 Martinez, Alfonsina Lujan 1272 A 2 G
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098430/1 RISSO, ROCIO MIRTA 1730 A 2 G
138751/3 Chanampa, Camila Rocio 1872 A 2 G
136477/5 Marconi Rodrigues, Ludmila 2113 A 2 G
139364/0 Puente, Maria Lucia 2537 A 2 G
141099/2 Martins, Agustina 3546 A 2 G
138096/4 Iriart, Valentina 3591 A
135886/5 Fernandez, Aimara Naiquen 4841 A 1 T
135082/4 Rovetta, Julieta 5060 A 1 M
142639/2 Miguez, Morella Magalí 5547 A 2 G
134223/4 Bracco, Felipe Edgardo 6405 A
063112/9 DEL GIORGIO, NUMA GUSTAVO 6626 A 2 G
138570/9 Quintana, Franco 6632 A
145241/6 Conde, Justo 6764 A 2 G
135232/0 Stringa, Camila 6928 A 2 G
058848/2 STANCATO, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 7556 A T
144141/8 Lopez, Santiago 7595 A 2 G
142513/9 Rodriguez Gini, Faustino 7766 A 1
139456/3 ULLUA, FEDERICO NICOLAS 8180 A 2 G
128729/9 Miquelarena, Debora Daiana 8205 A 2 G
138131/9 Gutierrez, Paula Solange 8343 A 2 G
141394/6 Cano, Flavia Berenice 8683 A 3 G
138138/6 Muñoz, Federico Nicolas 9136 A 2 G
141205/4 Riera, Bettina 9591 A
141107/3 Goggi Girotti, Francesca Teresa 9832 A 2 G

Com. 06
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

093029/3 BISSO, MIGUEL ANGEL 92 A 1 T
083805/5 OCAñA, JIMENA SOLEDAD 685 A 2 G
138194/5 Custodio Loconi, Bertin Jhunior 877 A
139274/9 Rodriguez, Melany 1066 A 4 G
135292/3 Lareu, Valentina 1131 A 1 T
139218/9 Santomauro, Valentina 1148 A 3 G
129385/9 Neira, Gustavo Angel Leonel 1507 A
130305/8 Struffolino, María Fernanda 1749 A 3 G
110657/8 GOMEZ, FACUNDO GERONIMO 1983 A 2 G
132641/1 Mendiburu, Carlos 2088 A 4 G
096829/3 GRELA, MARCOS SALVADOR 2782 A 2 G
136536/8 Hein Sberna, Isabella Zarina 2904 A 4 G
144872/0 Eskenazi, Sebastián 2917 A 2 G
113084/1 MASSACCESI, LUCIA SOLEDAD 3858 A 4 G
141574/9 Catub, Oriana 4533 A 3 G
088307/3 BERDASCO, PABLO ARIEL 5321 A 1 T
138421/6 Izal Rojas, Milagros 6132 A 3 G
132344/4 Mansilla, Ana Paula 6463 A 4 G
141688/8 Cabrera, María Malena 6947 A 3 G
128436/8 Bula, Cintia Yanina 7482 A 2 G
108187/9 PALERMO, JUAN MANUEL 7745 A 1 T
138380/5 Gelves, Jeremias Eduardo 8127 A
141486/9 Piemontesi, Lila 8208 A
135443/9 Atienzo, Florencia Magali 8749 A 2 G
120810/6 Jesus Hirache, Kassandra Ivone 9334 A 3 G
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135666/4 Romero Ojeda, Abril Celeste 9388 A 2 G
141021/7 Arias Cisneros, Justo Federico 9651 A 1 P
096295/4 CASAS, ROMINA 9749 A 2 G
138359/8 Carrera, Nicolas Ezequiel 9839 A 2 G

Com. 01
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

132622/8 Puig, Lucia Aldana 750 A 3 G
138846/0 Bigliardi, María Victoria 842 A 1 T
138798/0 Olea, Mora Oriana 925 A 3 G
137828/2 Cabrera, Camila Luciana 994 A 3 G
135485/1 Astudillo, Laureano Ezequiel 1664 A 2 G
138962/2 Sabio, Lucas Martin 1717 A 2 G
132256/5 GONZALEZ ARRUA, ROCIO 1751 A 3 G
141733/5 Gomez, Ignacio Gabriel 1930 A 3 G
132641/1 Mendiburu, Carlos 2088 A 3 G
148565/8 Piñanelli, Pilar 2342 A 3 G
135199/7 Grissia, Agustina 2552 A 2 G
146831/8 Yaniz, Irina Abril 2560 A 1 T
129629/0 Varela, Daiana Gisela 2564 A 1 T
117531/6 Torrez, Elisa Mariana 2769 A 1 T
096829/3 GRELA, MARCOS SALVADOR 2782 A 3 G
141666/2 Giaquinta, Giuliana Chiara 2860 A 1 P
138096/4 Iriart, Valentina 3591 A
133779/3 Zamora, Leonel 3964 A 2 G
141197/3 Arin, Luz Maia 4083 A 2 G
141457/4 Piñero, Iara Soledad 4110 A 2 G
138041/8 Marcheschi, Sofia 4359 A 1 P
139099/2 Thomas, Clara 4637 A P
139608/1 Esquiavo, Maria Victoria 5025 A 2 G
132467/5 Soliño, Maria Victoria 5269 A 1 T
098593/1 Elhelou, Melisa Fabiana 5444 A 2 G
123784/5 ZUCCHERINO, MARIA BELEN 5545 A 2 G
127969/0 Gonzalez, Noelia Alejandra 5982 A T
132254/3 Da Rosa, Jessica Katherine 6236 A 2 G
132110/7 Arístegui, Aylén Macarena 6387 A 2 G
145841/6 Urretabizkaya, Malena 6692 A 1
135477/1 Mostajo, Pilar 7182 A 1 T
130605/7 GARCIA, XIMENA NATALIA 7324 A 1 T
126387/9 Herrera, Luis Dario 8435 A 1
131649/5 Altamiranda, Gimena Soledad 9128 A
132527/9 Palazzesi, Juan Bautista 9511 A 2 G
131107/8 Oropesa, Ignacio Luis 9832 A 1 T

Com. 02
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

126856/7 Roehrs, Carolina Belén 131 A 2 G
125325/9 Burgos, Manuel Alejandro 1242 A 3 G
141324/0 Tomenello, Abril 1414 A 2 G
129943/8 PERTOT, JAVIER ALEJANDRO 2150 A 3 G
124422/4 SANCHEZ, FLORENCIA CAROLINA 2955 A 1 T
145979/4 Cabezas Carpintero, Erika Eliana 2983 A
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141061/6 Veronesi, Donatella 3016 A 1
141045/6 Silva Figueredo, Valentina 3435 A
138180/9 Gorgoglione Carricaburu, Rafaela Abril 3528 A
141559/9 Paszkiewicz, Gonzalo 3621 A P
142170/5 Arriaga, Julieta Magali 3838 A 2 G
144665/4 PALAVECINO ZEBALLOS, AINARA MAILEN 4306 A 2 G
122435/1 NACIMENTO, ARTURO ANTONIO 4425 A 3 G
137901/4 Jofre, Micaela Sabrina 4467 A 2 G
138516/3 Gonzalez, Damian Enrique 4581 A 1 P
141343/5 Rodriguez Scatena, Julieta 4793 A 1 P
109588/1 AGUIAR, GEORGINA ANABEL 4805 A 1 T
141040/1 Cortes, Valentina Aylen 4814 A 1 P
138457/9 Portales, Laura Pamela 4817 A 3 G
135715/5 Moran, Victoria Adelina 4861 A 1 T
131022/3 Acuña Gomez, Katherine 4908 A 3 G
143470/9 Antognozzi, Patricia 5098 A 3 G
127875/4 PASCUAL,, ROBERTO CARLOS 5149 A 1
137893/3 Arbini, Renata Lucia 5326 A 1 T
138204/8 Vitali, Francisco Andrés 5419 A 1 T
141475/6 Insua, Sofía Aylen 5854 A 2 G
135164/5 Gamarra, Federico 5922 A 3 G
135155/4 Gil, Marta Maria Belen 6417 A 2 G
143233/8 Eggle, Lucia Mariel 6870 A 1 P
128935/4 Robles, Mario Gastón 6871 A 1
144239/8 Alvarez, Agustina 6885 A 2 G
147461/6 Fantino, Milagros Azul 7008 A 2 G
107212/8 INSAURRALDE, SABRINA LILIANA 7026 A 1 T
132045/5 Perticarini Uribe, Evelyn Ailen 7142 A 3 G
139089/9 Roman, Blas 7346 A P
138129/5 Poggi, Felicitas 7469 A 3 G
141431/3 Varela Iglesias, Camila Belen 7510 A 2 G
138658/7 Corriente, Martina 8241 A 2 G
138494/5 Szyrma, Lucio Pablo 8422 A 3 G
123108/2 Giani, Micaela Soledad 8429 A P
141394/6 Cano, Flavia Berenice 8683 A 2 G
125219/7 Franchino, Mauro 8872 A 3 G
141205/4 Riera, Bettina 9591 A 2 G
137812/4 Ortiz, Maria Luz 9681 A 1 T
130270/4 Marzini, Andrea Florencia 9850 A 1

Com. 03
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

141555/6 Castilla, Fermin Gabriel 139 A 2 G
131979/1 Builer, Melany Micaela 147 A 3 G
127464/8 Rios, Pablo 549 A 2 G
141504/3 Mangani, Candela Paz 1424 A 2 G
139029/6 Calvi, Joaquin 1783 A 3 G
118279/8 Frias, Pablo Leonel 1846 A 3 G
128990/1 Fabani, Daiana Soledad 2084 A
136179/7 Fernandez Pruz, Maria Celeste 2166 A T
129239/0 Estela, Ignacio 3124 A 1 P
091654/5 Farias, Reina 3393 A 3 G
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130651/5 Lanteri, Milagros 3590 A 2 G
113187/9 MUJICA, JIMENA ELIZABETH 4091 A 1 T
128231/6 Rindfleich, Santiago Tomas 5462 A 3 G
132869/0 Tolosa, Ezequiel Fernando 5805 A 1 T
073116/9 ALCAZAR, ANA MARIA GEMA 6128 A 2 G
122153/3 Sgheiz, Federico Enrique 6393 A 3 G
142854/8 Vincentti, Agostina 6970 A 1
132611/4 Bubbico, Facundo Alejandro 7087 A 3 G
136813/1 Gonzalez Bento, Eliana 7401 A 1 T
138514/1 Turrin, Gonzalo Ariel 8831 A 2 G
137989/0 Casas, Paola Giselle 8929 A 3 G
124241/1 GUERRERO, MICAELA 9218 A 3 G
141149/4 Castro, Marisol 9454 A 1 P
133704/3 Marquina Cuzco, Harold Hernan 9480 A 3 G
141021/7 Arias Cisneros, Justo Federico 9651 A P
130727/7 Vega, Sofia Ayelen 9755 A 1 P
138393/1 Perera, Agustina 9853 A 1 T

Com. 04
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

138286/8 Duarte Valsecchi, Nazarena 126 A 1
136695/3 Acevedo, María Lucía 299 A 1 P
144534/3 MIRALLES, LUCRECIA 333 A 2 G
133884/4 Gallardo, Diego Roman 372 A 2 G
126568/2 Misseri, Adrian 575 A 2 G
141897/6 Lencina, Ulises Naím 657 A 1 T
141503/2 Marinelli, Camila 803 A 2 G
141393/6 Berro, Chiara 1014 A 1 P
139274/9 Rodriguez, Melany 1066 A 2 G
137883/1 Rocha, Maria 1069 A
138926/8 Bracco, Juan Agustín 1077 A 1
139218/9 Santomauro, Valentina 1148 A 1
142196/6 Roldan, Facundo 1187 A 2 G
141374/1 D´Eramo, Santiago 1596 A 2 G
147765/1 Sancho Massey, Eugenia 1610 A 1 P
138344/1 Mujica, Ludmila Cristal 1744 A 2 G
130305/8 Struffolino, María Fernanda 1749 A 2 G
146310/7 Bebczuk, Thiago 1923 A 1 P
145719/5 Dadich, Milagros 2252 A 1 P
136025/9 Espinosa, Matias Ignacio 2685 A 2 G
140196/8 Elias, Melany Rita 2978 A 2 G
123900/9 MARTINEZ, CARMEN ALICIA 3089 A 2 G
145658/9 Rotundo, Matias 3346 A P
138379/3 Sanchez Lopez, Sofia 3403 A 2 G
138044/0 Bigeon, Sofia 3579 A 2 G
130016/0 Lorea, Julio Mauro 3735 A P
139158/5 Soplan Salinas, Judith Fernanda 3769 A 1 T
126682/2 Casenave, Antonella María 4075 A 2 G
139129/9 Iyay, Valentina 4264 A 2 G
134451/5 WASIUKIEVICH, GLORIA 4431 A 2 G
135270/6 Rapallini, Ivo Alejo Micael 4509 A 1 T
141613/8 Oviedo, Camila Belén 4738 A 1 T
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136317/9 Paradiso Arlan, Maria 4810 A 2 G
136145/6 Bustos, Melissa 5230 A 2 G
133101/0 Orellana, Daniela Rocio 5264 A 2 G
129403/3 WOOLEY, CINTIA ELIZABETH 5468 A 2 G
141377/5 Maciel, Sofia Máxima 5790 A 2 G
136062/4 Giles, Manuel 5801 A 2 G
141874/8 Colombo, Abril 5860 A 2 G
147610/0 Moreno, María Guadalupe 5949 A P
113740/2 BARRIONUEVO, LAUTARO EZEQUIEL 6986 A 1 T
120810/6 Jesus Hirache, Kassandra Ivone 9334 A 1 T
141095/7 Ochoa, José Ignacio Norberto 9405 A 1 T
137855/6 Morline, Fiorella 9893 A P
145359/1 Picco, Constanza 9964 A

Com. 05
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135384/6 Fenizi, María Belén 78 A 3 G
136064/6 Mendez, Lucia Pilar 470 A 1 T
122406/5 Dettori, Jeremias Tomas 1564 A T
138357/6 Rodriguez Carranza, Alexandra 1933 A 1 P
136669/2 Calzada, Rocío Ailén 2691 A 3 G
139100/5 Dellatorre, Pilar 2939 A
141430/2 Pavon, Ana Pia 3236 A 2 G
141351/4 Costa, Facundo Daniel 5032 A 3 G
135522/7 Cortez Rocha, Graciela 5225 A 2 G
132344/4 Mansilla, Ana Paula 6463 A 2 G
063112/9 DEL GIORGIO, NUMA GUSTAVO 6626 A 3 G
128641/2 Perez, Yamila Leonela 6719 A T
138447/7 Celiz, Ariana Mireya 6841 A 3 G
141222/6 Parise, Margarita 7194 A 2 G
088403/1 CAYATA, CLARISA ETHEL 8143 A 2 G
138850/5 Aldalur, Faustino 8187 A 1 P
141601/3 Ibarrolaza, Felipe 8912 A 2 G
142444/3 Arriagada, Juan De La Cruz 9203 A
120726/1 Kloster, Devlinc 9945 A 2 G

Com. 06
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

138389/5 Flores, Geronimo Valentin 212 A 2 G
141927/4 Sempolis Fernández, Adela Macarena 328 A 2 G
141966/2 Alcaraz Giampieri, Daniela 716 A 2 G
138629/1 Toppazzini Cordoba, Juana 871 A 2 G
142400/0 Saldaño, Catalina 961 A 2 G
122959/6 Caloia, Carla Luana 1027 A 2 G
138422/8 Crédico, Valentín 1062 A 1 T
135698/3 Ampuero, Juliana Guadalupe 1184 A 1 M
124996/1 Martín, María Juliana 1398 A 2 G
132422/1 ETCHEVERRY, JUAN BAUTISTA 1650 A 2 G
135659/5 Russo, Martina 1707 A 2 G
138280/2 Meneses, Claudia Elizabeth 2075 A 1 P
135720/2 Roldán, Evelyn Magalí 2269 A 2 G
139263/5 Orozco, Felix Octavio 2557 A 1 P
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141500/9 Guardia, Gastón Pío 2652 A 1 T
103791/3 Spinelli, Vanesa Soledad 2777 A 1 T
120498/8 Centurelli, Natalia Lorena 2949 A 1 T
147156/9 Audagno, Juan Carlos 3022 A 2 G
079984/6 Fernández, Marcelo Diego 3058 A 2 G
131362/2 Gonzalez, Sebastian Ariel 3100 A 1 P
135800/1 Serrani, Estefania Daniela 3158 A 1 T
138788/8 Díaz Ferreyra, Martina 3208 A 2 G
135315/2 Zularique, Camila 3268 A 1 T
141130/2 Vigliarolo, Pilar 3359 A 1 T
141650/3 Bezic, Milenka Ayelen 3489 A 1 P
129442/1 Delledonne, Damian Maximiliano 3558 A 2 G
135196/4 LOOS, CAROLINA ISABEL 3664 A 2 G
132866/8 Bordoy, Lucia Antonella 3728 A 2 G
144383/6 Grigioni, Angel Jesus 3825 A 2 G
141534/0 Golemme, Iván 4094 A 2 G
144193/2 Raggio, Lourdes Agustina 4911 A 2 G
143424/3 Guerello Avico, María Agustina 4984 A 1 T
141231/7 Patri, Lihuen Ailin 5126 A 2 G
138492/3 Cepeda, Camila Anael 5581 A 2 G
141675/3 Galatro, Bautista 5646 A 2 G
132488/1 Morales, Camila 5709 A 2 G
138992/9 DE BUSTOS, MICAELA 5809 A
137753/1 Sierro, Melina 5811 A
135058/4 Recalde, Martina Belen 6343 A P
056849/5 Garro, Elizabeth Mercedes 6571 A 1 T
117129/0 Moraña, Natalia Isabel 7022 A 1 T
135117/7 Yeman Corbelli, Amparo Micaela 7258 A 1 T
136648/6 Timon, Evaristo 8346 A
117406/2 Asman, Melina  Nair 9287 A 1 T
123902/2 GIAMBELLUCA, CARLA ANDREA 9926 A 1 T

Com. 07
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

124999/4 GUTIERREZ, MARIA PAULA 197 A 3 G
137889/7 Ricotta, Jimena Cecilia 304 A 3 G
141062/7 MASSERA, MARIA SOL 569 A
138478/5 Gonzalez, Pablo Alejandro 617 A 2 G
141155/2 Puntin, Maria Celeste 1324 A 3 G
128093/5 Ramos Van Raap, Santiago 1446 A 4 G
094392/5 FONZO, EMILIANO TOMAS 1463 A 1 P
130504/3 Canale, Melina Belen 1917 A 3 G
132424/3 ESPINDOLA, FABIAN EZEQUIEL 2274 A 4 G
145712/8 Rodriguez, Sabina 2573 A 1 P
113925/4 Hernandez, Mariano 3132 A 3 G
133835/4 Gutierrez, Antonella Victoria 3228 A 3 G
141423/3 De San Benito, Bautista 3543 A 3 G
149691/9 Pace, Nicolás 3663 A
144728/2 Casada, Jonathan Ezequiel 4196 A
085936/5 MAIDANA MARQUEZ, MARINA SOLEDAD 4247 A 3 G
132657/9 Yañez, Valentina 4373 A 1
141574/9 Catub, Oriana 4533 A
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135462/3 Garland Piñero, Gabriel Laureano 4579 A 3 G
136034/0 Rojas, Flavio Nicolas 5168 A 1 T
130428/9 Viglioni, Fiorella 5892 A 3 G
134223/4 Bracco, Felipe Edgardo 6405 A
127051/0 Chiodi, Julian 6955 A 2 G
142012/1 Verde, Julieta 7380 A 1 P
128815/7 Paniagua, Natalia Veronica 7574 A 2 G
138821/9 Stancato Bossio, Camila Aylén 7593 A 2 G
144142/0 Lloyaiy, Candela 7596 A 1 P
135684/6 Garcia Blanco, Camila 7923 A 3 G
135323/2 Calderon, Lucia 8514 A P
135569/4 Fleitas, Micaela Esther 8652 A 2 G
116152/5 Ferrer, Mabel Angelica 8681 A 1
126175/8 Merlino, Matias Ezequiel 8948 A 2 G
133559/3 Arce Armendariz, Malena 9393 A 4 G
133431/6 Garay, Octavio Francisco 9568 A 2 G

Com. 08
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

141409/5 Casamayou, Felisa Catalina 1063 A 1 P
132109/5 Llanos, Aylén 1141 A 1 T
137865/9 Ciancaglini, Antonella Teresa 1484 A 1
138943/9 Biagioni, Sabrina 1918 A 2 G
141193/8 Sanchez Ruiz Diaz, Lourdes Tania 2036 A 1 P
138301/9 Vicente, Lourdes 2321 A
138752/4 Labella, Danila 2457 A M
142537/8 Peñoñori, Teo 2897 A 2 G
138066/7 Pagella, Renata Eleonor 3291 A
135122/4 Ongarini Y Montaner, Fiorina 3547 A 1 T
125196/8 CORBALÁN, MARTA BEATRIZ 3664 A 1 P
135925/3 Chiesa, Valentina Ines 3793 A 1 T
113084/1 MASSACCESI, LUCIA SOLEDAD 3858 A 2 G
142606/3 García, María Fe 3954 A 1 P
129317/6 Nadal, Fiorella Belén 4447 A 1 T
138191/2 Miceli, Felipe 4468 A 2 G
138099/7 Campo Mateos, Martina 4657 A 2 G
113798/4 Aguirre, Jesica Vanesa 4743 A 1 T
129994/0 Morelli, Carina Fabiana 5349 A 2 G
138417/0 Yannibello, María Angélica 5553 A 2 G
123506/3 Ballerino, Maria Celeste 5558 A 2 G
137929/7 Esteban, Delfina 5731 A 1 P
134069/3 Manucci, Pablo Ignacio 5785 A 2 G
137822/6 Mascione, Milagros Nahir 5844 A 1 T
141768/7 Compagnucci, Renata 5961 A 2 G
126964/0 AGUERRE, JUAN PABLO 6036 A 2 G
138421/6 Izal Rojas, Milagros 6132 A
138847/1 Calderon, Maria Lucila 6450 A 1 P
130479/1 Morcella, Lautaro Hernán 7041 A 2 G
137902/5 Gonzalez, Martina 7044 A 2 G
132588/4 Graciani, Santiago 7058 A 2 G
130891/0 Saldarriaga Reynoso, Macarena Belén 7131 A 1 T
135313/0 Zanini, Maria Candela 7237 A 2 G
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137970/8 Borrell Bordigoni, Santiago 7620 A 2 G
138079/3 Colombini, Valeria 7793 A 2 G
141127/8 Giles, Josefina 7858 A 2 G
133346/0 Hefener, Talia Ariadna 8115 A 1 P
133222/9 Juárez, Priscila Mailén 8233 A 2 G
130893/2 del Barrio, Rosario 8244 A 1 T
139721/0 Gallo, Mauro Andres 8401 A 2 G
138490/1 Echevarria, Nicolás 9252 A 1 T
141880/6 Zamboni, Caterina Lucia 9498 A 2 G
141416/4 Correa, Maria Paz 9695 A 2 G
141987/7 Odriosola, Catalina 9845 A 1 T
138140/0 Olguin, Gonzalo 9883 A 2 G

Com. 01
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

121846/3 Germani, Maria Belen 10 A 1 T
138564/2 Gallasso, Jeronimo 94 A 2 G
129106/6 Da silva, Andrea Gimena 390 A 2 G
133643/7 Pidarello Llancapi, Antonella Marjorie 1033 A 2 G
137849/8 Leiva, Giselle 1267 A 2 G
116403/4 Altamirano, Santiago Eduardo 1348 A 1 T
126980/1 Riggio, Giovanni 1633 A 1 T
135548/9 Olivera, Ramiro Samuel 1668 A 3 G
100504/6 CHAMBERS, DANILO 1917 A 2 G
119626/1 Daguerre Basualdo, Mariano Daniel 2002 A 2 G
138956/5 Marizza Rossi, María Valentina 2162 A
127008/6 Concha Almaraz, Gustavo Gabriel 2635 A 2 G
110648/7 ROMERO, LEANDRO JOSE 2661 A T
106445/9 Romero, Julio  Andres 2863 A 1
131546/8 Martinez Mendoza, Nancy Fabiola 2871 A 2 G
145036/3 Alvarez Arillo, Milagros 3605 A 1 P
141049/1 Olmedo, Maria Cruz 3672 A 2 G
138092/9 Gaseli Rozados, Juan Pablo 4827 A 2 G
141413/1 Nieto, Federica 5617 A 1
130921/8 Canaveri Delfin, Emilce Marianela 5868 A 2 G
123155/0 Juarez, Daiana Micaela 6647 A 2 G
128790/5 Gomes Cardozo, Eliana Macarena 7307 A 2 G
135193/1 Marozzi, Melany María Jose 7447 A 3 G
120763/6 CERLES, RUBEN MARCELO 8057 A 1
084458/1 GOMEZ, SANDRA ELIZABETH 8087 A 1
105438/7 Lanchas, Javier Luciano 8745 A 2 G
128241/8 Rausch, Julieta Soledad 8820 A 1
135791/9 Gutierrez, Lourdes Loreley 9732 A 3 G
138563/1 Giorno, Catalina Chiara 9757 A 2 G
138359/8 Carrera, Nicolas Ezequiel 9839 A 3 G

Com. 02
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135181/6 Bosco, Micaela 1114 A 1 P
124043/6 Galmes, Federico 1619 A 1
137904/7 Aranda, Mariana Antonella 1966 A 2 G
141309/2 Goñi, Tadeo 2698 A P
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058987/3 BORDONI, SILVIA MONICA 3507 A 3 G
133820/6 San Sebastian, Isidro 4349 A 1
141412/0 Landa, Iara 4546 A 1 P
112981/1 Teruggi, Vicente 5198 A 1 T
088307/3 BERDASCO, PABLO ARIEL 5321 A 5 G
136795/7 Presta Delia, Damiana Belen 5335 A 3 G
132586/1 Lizarralde, Ignacio Aldo 5486 A 3 G
141078/7 Francisco, Candela 5506 A 1 T
139451/7 Moreira, Juan Martin 6097 A 3 G
132736/8 Noguera, Cintia 7072 A 2 G
138850/5 Aldalur, Faustino 8187 A 3 G
141106/2 Kounio, Agustina Soledad 8392 A 1 T
128812/3 Pacini, Pablo Sebastian 8724 A 2 G
141416/4 Correa, Maria Paz 9695 A 4 G
130270/4 Marzini, Andrea Florencia 9850 A 2 G

Com. 03
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

118736/3 Chariatti, María Florencia 245 A 1 T
117140/4 TAPIA BOLLE, ROSA VIVIANA 310 A 2 G
126916/1 Blanco, Janet Rocio 1070 A 2 G
132835/0 Vivier, Lucas Gabriel 1541 A 1 T
137413/2 CIANIS, Mariano Hernan 2051 A 3 G
123511/0 DI NARDI, JOSE LUIS 2443 A 1
129629/0 Varela, Daiana Gisela 2564 A 4 G
100671/2 del Mastro, Pablo Martín 3493 A 2 G
117049/1 Yazalde, Maximiliano Gabriel Hector 3925 A 1
136317/9 Paradiso Arlan, Maria 4810 A 4 G
142070/2 Aued, Misael 5353 A 4 G
139152/9 Bruera, Facundo 6182 A 2 G
138420/5 Consul, Thomas Martin 6622 A
103519/7 CORONELLO, ANABELA ELIZABETH 6946 A 2 G
138034/8 Cadierno, Julieta 8031 A 3 G
111928/2 ECHEVERRY, MELINA 8202 A 2 G
127623/5 CHAPARRO, Rodrigo Emidio 8799 A 1
124348/2 Marotte, Juan Blas 8985 A 2 G
121694/5 Procopio, Melina Mariana Jezabel 9243 A 2 G
113539/1 GARCIA, ANDREA MAGALI 9398 A 2 G
062132/9 AVOLIO, DANIEL HORACIO 9437 A 1 T

Com. 04
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

141555/6 Castilla, Fermin Gabriel 139 A 1
134999/9 Moradas, Tadeo 197 A 2 G
141417/5 Lamanna, Francisco 236 A
062127/3 Arrien, Agustin Omar 2180 A 1
139668/4 Parodi, Tomas Santiago 2550 A 3 G
141055/9 Sosa, Tomas Donato 2575 A 2 G
142087/2 Castelo, Lisandro Miguel 3495 A 2 G
134856/4 Meilan Moriñigo, María Victoria 4588 A 1 T
132197/2 Hernández, María Pilar 4944 A 2 G
141857/8 Romanazzi, Carmela 5177 A T
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143258/7 Lopez, Facundo Leonel 5965 A 2 G
139455/2 Fagoaga, Morena 8866 A 1

Com. 05
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

092462/2 Colmeiro, Ana Laura 169 A 2 G
133015/3 Aicardi, Julieta 241 A 1
126568/2 Misseri, Adrian 575 A 3 G
138087/3 Salinas Dithurbide, Milagros 1435 A 1 P
138616/7 Barrios, Daiana Priscila 1567 A 2 G
146310/7 Bebczuk, Thiago 1923 A 4 G
133244/5 Rey Colman, Mirtha Beatriz 6108 A 2 G
126175/8 Merlino, Matias Ezequiel 8948 A 2 G
136910/1 BLANCO, MARIA PAZ 9145 A 1 P

Com. 06
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

136194/6 Robaldi, Danila Jaqueline 848 A 3 G
138361/2 Martinez, Zoe Mirella 3321 A 1
101441/4 Montalivet, Maria Celeste 3998 A 1 T
111585/1 LOPEZ RICHERO, CARLOS JULIO DANIEL 4549 A 2 G
128958/1 Larrosa Aiassa, María Laura 6188 A 3 G
140031/5 Damiani, Felipe 6392 A 1 T
136497/9 Rueda, Thomas Agustin 6690 A 2 G

Com. 07
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

135195/3 Barranquero, Candela 284 A 2 G
097161/4 FACCIPIERI, EDGARDO NORBERTO 1485 A 2 G
141042/3 Soldá, Santiago 2717 A 1 P
132598/6 Utrero, María Sol 4221 A 1 T
119946/7 Griffo, Juan Martín 8090 A 1 T
139456/3 ULLUA, FEDERICO NICOLAS 8180 A 3 G
082195/8 COCCO, PAOLA CECILIA 8223 A 2 G
138749/9 Cousillas, Candela Denise 8367 A 2 G
117471/2 Pérez, Cintia Vanesa 8611 A 1
136320/4 Torres, Francisco 9291 A 1 T
139481/4 Gonzalez Torres, Maria Jose 9824 A 1

Com. 08
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

138286/8 Duarte Valsecchi, Nazarena 126 A 2 G
135015/2 Tedesco, Gregorio 141 A 2 G
124583/2 Martínez, Laureano Nahuel 718 A 2 G
094392/5 FONZO, EMILIANO TOMAS 1463 A 2 G
102053/8 Storani, María Elena 1501 A 1 P
120177/3 Perez, Maria Jimena 1702 A 1 T
139294/3 Fabris, Martín 1976 A 1 P
137714/3 Larguia, Abril 2323 A 3 G
135057/3 Diotto, Magdalena 2427 A 2 G
128714/2 Grange, Alejandra Anabel 2533 A 2 G
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128240/8 Artola, Maria Catalina 3267 A 3 G
119360/5 LOPEZ, LEONARDO EZEQUIEL 3292 A 1
139117/5 Montero, Marisa Graciela 3384 A 2 G
135579/6 Bustos, Brisa Antonella 3452 A 2 G
141526/9 Macchione, Martino 3805 A 1
113084/1 MASSACCESI, LUCIA SOLEDAD 3858 A 3 G
113032/3 Del Tufo, Débora Melisa 4023 A 2 G
141574/9 Catub, Oriana 4533 A 4 G
141040/1 Cortes, Valentina Aylen 4814 A 3 G
111908/2 Disciullo, Alejandro Francisco 5244 A 2 G
140079/2 Ferrero, Eliana Irene 5266 A 1 P
141901/3 PALLARES, Leonardo Gabriel 5825 A 1
125290/5 LAIMES SCHLUEP, NATALIA GIMENA 7025 A 1 T
072281/9 Colson, Lucrecia 7852 A 2 G
130853/3 Lecadito, Claudia Edith 8106 A 1 T
135178/1 Polonio Morales, Astrid Brigitte 8890 A 2 G
133559/3 Arce Armendariz, Malena 9393 A 1 T
133704/3 Marquina Cuzco, Harold Hernan 9480 A 4 G

Com. 09
Legajo Apellido y Nombres Coef. Estado Vuelta Prioridad

136642/0 Pacheco, Felipe 736 A 2 G
145702/5 Torillo, Maria Pia 1382 A 2 G
132340/0 Vergara Suarez, Diego Armando 1689 A
132256/5 GONZALEZ ARRUA, ROCIO 1751 A 2 G
148565/8 Piñanelli, Pilar 2342 A 4 G
138752/4 Labella, Danila 2457 A 3 G
138716/0 Zerillo, Catalina 2905 A 1 P
138788/8 Díaz Ferreyra, Martina 3208 A 1
137382/3 BELONDI, Andres Gaston 5139 A 1
138492/3 Cepeda, Camila Anael 5581 A 4 G
131404/4 Benítez, Sabrina Yazmin 6261 A 1 T
134223/4 Bracco, Felipe Edgardo 6405 A 4 G
138509/4 Porta, Joaquin 6641 A 1 T
113492/7 Gigena, Maximiliano David 7110 A 2 G
142100/0 Valera, Tobías Gabriel 7715 A 3 G
135073/3 Perazzo, Valentina 8027 A 1 T
141601/3 Ibarrolaza, Felipe 8912 A 3 G
124241/1 GUERRERO, MICAELA 9218 A 4 G
126303/6 Martinoli, Julieta 9616 A 1
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